ArtSHIP 10k Total: 44

Place
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Race Over
Number All
Female
1257 38
1186 43
1203 66
1158 80
1256 81
1252 90
1147 95
1183 98
1225 106
1267 115
1174 117
1125 119
1168 123
1140 124
1124 128
1242 138
1110 140
1104 142
1179 145
1129 147
Male
1253
1261
1271
1215 20
1265 21
1270 22
1170 26
1137 30
1239 31
1230 35
1268 36
1133 45
1128 46

Time

Total:

51:21
52:47
55:31
57:22
57:26
58:42
59:29
1:00:15
1:02:22
1:04:34
1:04:55
1:05:17
1:06:32
1:06:58
1:07:48
1:10:49
1:12:05
1:13:36
1:18:01
1:20:05

Total:

41:15
41:56
43:26
46:45
47:10
47:40
48:35
49:40
49:51
50:37
50:55
52:53
53:08

Name

20
Suzanne Shaeffer
Cynthia Moyer
Audry L Baumgardner
Cynthia Sklar
Jamie Elllen Williams
Madeline Hansen Brown
Colleen Woy
Michele Lynn Crow
Gina Brown
Ann Gerlitzki
Jennifer Hoffman
Mary Weigle
Donna L Edwards
Kristen Mauro
Sandra Kirsten Newell-picarelli
Lori Elizabeth Eigenbrode
Ruth Much
Eileen Church
Donna Nolan
Suzanne Mclaren

24
Walter Hasis
Michael Neidigh
Chris Moosey
Michael P Amsler
Barry Coffey
Mark Williams
Brian Lehman
Michael Connor
Dan Shiffman
Thomas Crochunis
Doug Shields
Bill Jalbert
Andrew William Mclaren

Age On

Age

Race Day Group

46
46
49
46
46
45
47
48
50
47
42
49
49
41
45
42
49
57
57
59

40
42
55
41
49
42
40
45
47
51
44
41
62

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
50 - 59
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

40 - 49
40 - 49
50 - 59
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
50 - 59
40 - 49
40 - 49
60 - 69

Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

ArtSHIP 10k
June 04, 2011
Masters Finish

City

Waynesboro
Annville
Chambersburg

Mechanicsburg

Hanover
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Harrisburg
Carlisle

Carlisle
Biglerville
Berwick
New Oxford
Biglerville
Waynesboro
White Hall
Harrisburg
Elysburg
Pittsburgh

Chambersburg

Smithsburg
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Pittsburgh
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State Pace/

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA

Mile

8:16
8:30
8:56
9:14
9:15
9:27
9:34
9:42
10:02
10:23
10:27
10:30
10:42
10:47
10:55
11:24
11:36
11:51
12:33
12:53

6:38
6:45
6:59
7:31
7:35
7:40
7:49
7:60
8:01
8:09
8:12
8:31
8:33
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Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

ArtSHIP 10k
June 04, 2011
Masters Finish

ArtSHIP 10k Total: 44

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Male Total: 24
14 1185 48 53:23 Michael Oblender 54 50 - 59 Mechanicsburg PA 8:35
15 1204 49 53:24 Dirk Baumgardner 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:36
16 1176 50 53:34 Thomas William Redfern 40 40 - 49 Middletown PA 8:37
17 1254 54 54:10 David Skelton 53 50-59  Harrisburg PA 8:43
18 1262 59 54:55 Keith Templin 55 50 - 59 8:50
19 1194 65 55:18 Derick Hammond 44 40 - 49 Alexandria VA 8:54
20 1105 76 57:13 Joe Church 59 50 - 59 Harrisburg PA 9:12
21 1195 86 57:48 Robert Riese 68 60 - 69 Hanover PA 9:18
22 1208 91 58:51 David Kaiser 47 40-49  Waynesboro PA 9:28
23 1182 94 59:25 Harold Lee Crow 50 50 -59 Harrisburg PA 9:34
24 1155 104 1:01:20  Rick Barbush 64 60 - 69 Harrisburg PA 9:52
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